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REARNIA BPARF/COF Rahata Frmine

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 8754H
Y15 oY | AR = R Y - Sy L P [ B 4 VNG |
Vehicle No.: FBG234G
Vehicle to be Exported: No
Intended De-registration Date: 29Jun 2018
Vehicle Make: HONDA
Vehicle Model: GLH125
Primary Colour: Blue
Manufacturing Year: 2012
Engine No.: JA11E2001019
Chassis No.: LALJAT1UBC3015764
Maximum Power Qutput: -
Open Market Value: $1,653.00
Original Registration Date: 01Mar 2012
First Registration Date: 01Mar 2012
Transfer Count: 1
Actual ARF Paid: $248.00
Cntended PR E R Dt e e e
PARF Eligibility: No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -
PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00
[ TTTIT: 0 L o] ol 7217 T o s S i s s M st |
COE Expiry Date: 28 Feb 2022
COE Category: D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years); 10
QP Paid: $2,012.00
COE Rebate Amount: $737.00
Total Rebate Amount: $737.00

The information contained herein Is correct as at 29 Jun 2018

OK

hittps:/fvrl It gov, sg/tatri/acton/enquireHebaledyH uphctatorallereginpula LUNG 1 ION_IL=FUS0au0Y | |
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KIVILE ENTERPRISE

BLK 3007 UBI AD 1 #01-408, SINGAPORE 408701
TEL: 6748 8645 FAX: 6748 2553
EMAIL: KIVILEPC@GMAIL.COM WEBSITE: KIVILEPC.COM
ROC NO.: 53114844% GS5T REG NO.: M50370110N -
{5215

Vehicle No.: FBG234G model:honda ch 125 MmE TRl (8
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 2/7/2018
Survey Details:
Date of loss 18-lun-18
Date of appointment 27-Jun-18
Date of survey 27-lun-18
Location of survey Kivile Enterprise
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number FBG 234G
Make and Model HONDA GLH125 - 125¢cc
Date of regiﬁtratk}n 1-Mar-12
Excess
Market Value s
Parf Rebate 5 =
Nett Loss 5 -
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | 3,851.00 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 1,561.00
Check items (estimate) 5 -
Labour s 385.00
Total 5 1,946.00
Lump Sumlif applicable) 5 1,400.00

|Number of days for repair |




11232019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTAMTS PTE LTD (TP} - M

« Re:dA UPLOADED S8MOOLHF (Ol) SJY 1388A DOA
18.06.18

Type
© Question

Message

PLS PROCEED FOR SETTLEMENT NOT EXCEEDING $1,530.59 COR:$1,423.10 W/GST LOU $100.00
LTA:$7.49 TOTAL:$1,530.59

'r.li l:-u..l

https.vp.smartclaims.axa.com sglclaim -portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests himi#service-requests/view-message/?serviceRequesiNumbe.. "



S1 UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

05 SEPTEMBER 2018

JIMMY TEXTILES By Post & By Email
845 GEYLANG ROAD

#01-03 TANJONG KATONG COMPLEX

SINGAPORE 400845

ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18011765/Gha3

YOUR REF : SJY 1388A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 1388A AND FBG 234G ALONG JOO CHIAT ROAD ON
18.06.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KIVILE ENTERPRISE. acting on behalf of the owner
of FBG 234G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle FBG 234G. As such, liability may not be on your favour
unless proven otherwise,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not

provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UHIAVE 1. #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAN : (065 62564315

« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their nghts to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@|kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vig A!pah
Case Handler
DID: 6841 2096

gx; 6741 4108
nall: vicalpeh@Ikkauto com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

immyiextilesi@yvahoo.com.
(Email)



Vic !LKI{hutu!

From: Vic [LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 5 September, 2018 2:48 PM

To: jimmytextiles@yahoo.com.sg

Ce: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SJY 13B8A_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 1388A AND FBG 234G ALONG

JOO CHIAT ROAD ON 18.06.18

S LHEAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08933 TEL : (065) 62863361 FANX : (065) 61564315

05 SEFTEMBER 2018

JIMMY TEXTILES By Post & By Email
845 GEYLANG ROAD

#01-03 TANJONG KATONG COMPLEX

SINGAPORE 400845

ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18011765/Gha3
YOUR REF :5JY 1388A
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 1388A AND FBG 234G ALONG JOO CHIAT ROAD ON 18,06.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KIVILE ENTERPRISE, acting on behalf of the owner of FBG 234G against your motor
insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle FBG 234G. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vical Ikk
within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA’s reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive

and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)
Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
|



* |If you or your passenger|s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

in the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

o4 e
I“"“ i Save the Earthe Frint only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unimended reciplent is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mall In error, please do nol
read lhis e-mall or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail. all attachments and any copies thereaf. Thank you.



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, Oval wbigetS T YU (the third party claimant) of

[address), owner of _F 82390 [ vehicle no )

hereby authorize ___ ! viie  WNT6RPESE [ workshop) to act for me with

réspect to my claim for repair costs and/ or rental and/ or loss of use (claim) for my

vehicle no. __ T %31 6 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which

occurred on __'5- 0L - Dok [ date) along Joo et o TWDS wad SENG £D

[ location) involving vehicle no's S7413p8p laccident)

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner
that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment

further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque(s) being made in favour

of the warkshop.

| further knowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behaif is on
a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/
owner/ insurers of the other vehiclels) is concerned.

I |
pate:_ 23 4 ¥ WIS (pommpy)

KIVILE ENTERPRISE
Blk 3007, Ub Road 1 #01-408

(8] 405701 M 90370110N 5¢,
Tel: 6748 BE45 Fay 6745 2533~

Signed by the third party claimant Signed by the workshop

(with company stamp if applicable) |with company stamp)
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AUTHORISATION TO ACT

4/

I/We, Ot) wHeetS T 50 fiho shicd party claimant) of

laddress), owner of FeLI24l { vehiclé no.)

hereby authorize ___C1MLE  ENTERPRASE { workshop) to act for me with

réspect to my claim for repair costs and/ or rental and/ or loss of use (claim) for my

vehicle no. _ Y831+ 4 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which

occurred on 18- 0k- Jo1t  (date)along 1o e Po TWDS weod SEMG g0

[ location) involving vehicle no's S1Yy'298a (accident)

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner
that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment

further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque(s) being made in favour

of the workshop.

| further knowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on

a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/

owner/ insurers of the other vehicle(s) is concerned.

4k
Date: a3 / Jﬂh}' Wi (DD/MM/YYYY)

KIVILE ENTERPRISE
Blk 3007, Ui Road 1 #01-408 +
(5) 408701 M: s0370110N

Tel: 6748 8845 Fax: 5748

Signed h(the third party claimant Signed by the workshop

(with company stamp if applicable) [with campany stamp)
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: redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOLHF
INSURED : JIMMY TEXTILES

DISCHA E

We/|, OWN WHEELS PTE LTD, CO. REG. NO.201708754H hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars

ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY AND CENTS FIFTY FIVE ONLY (551,530.55) paid to us/me by
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including

damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the sald AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SJY 1388A as a result of an
accident along JOO CHIAT ROAD on 18.06.2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. FBG 234G,

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SJY 1388A in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein Is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SJY 1388A.

Dated this - day of & PrS 2019

Claimant’s Signature : g

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone No.

KIVILE ENTERPRI
Witness's Name : His - Sl SE

. ok ) VX
Witness's Signature : " L 5748 2519

Witness's NRIC No,

AXA Ingurance Pte Lid (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)

B Shenon Wy, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Customes Cantre #8101

Tel; 465 GBS0 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www aa. com.sg



K EE U
KIVILE ENTERPRISE

BLK 3007, UBI ROAD 1 #01-408, SINGAPORE 408701,
TEL: 6748 8645, 6747 8547 FAX: 6748 2533
EMAIL: kivilepc@gmail.com

1% INVOICES uno: 11807
messrs  AxA Insurane Phe Ud DATE: [4-2-19
DESCRIPTIONS AMOUNT
vahicle WO TBGy34 &
Voclo | * HowD® 8 125
Lluwm Suwm KepPas - 1320 - 0u
lose of uge ' (30F x 65 daye) (CISRe [
Ha SO= Al d } oo
433 00
Gs11%. [43-55
TOTALAMOUNT | | h40-50

¥

RECEIVED BY AUTHORISED SIGNATURE
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» Back to OneMotoring

O

O

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. | M4-0008528-2
Print DaledTime : 27 Jun 2018 7 11:02:32

Recelpi Date/Time; 27 Jun 2018 / 11;02:32

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Raceipt No. - ITNET-00000-180627-000713
Fravious Raceipl No. :
S/N tem Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount  After G_!T
No. GS5T (5%) (S%) (S%)

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SJY 13884

As at 18 Jun 2018/18:21:40

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

1 Insursnce Enguiry - 5JY 13884
Enguiry Fes 700 0.4% T48
20180627110034832212

Sub-Totl T.00 0.4% 740
Total Before Rounding 7.00 n.ag 748
Rounding Difference Do
Total Amount Payable 745
Paid By
, eNETS Debit

20180627110100804 E;dmwm?q] T 45
Tatal 745
Cash Changs 0.00
Tendarad Amouni 745
Excess Refundabla Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A MICE DAY/

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority ane good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider { financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee
may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: IS.I"r 1388A (Insd vah) | Modal: HONDA GLH125
FBG 234G (TP weh)
[Date of Accident: [18/06/2018 '
Global Sum Sattlemant | : [ [ 1 Yes I [X] Ne
Repair Estimate 3] - 4,120.57)
Final Repair Cost 5 - 1.42310
Loss of Use $ <100.00 Sdays at $20.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 0.00 days
LTA [ GIA Search Fee i 7.45
[Dthars: I 5| 0.00
Final Settlement Sum 5 1,530.55

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [1 YES [X ] NO  (Kindly indicate
Ibelow)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No© BOLA Scenanao No:
B) For GlA Registered Workshop: o

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (") (%)
* Assessed Liabillty to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) _[(W'ILE ENTERFRISE y 5[ 1,530.5q
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 19032019
LKK Aulo Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #0125 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: G256 35681 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo: 198607188R GST Reg Mo 10-0807188-R

Affiliated I Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Raf CC4/ASM1B8011765/Ghal3q2

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 tee: MG ”"MH”WII"IM"'
ATTN-ERNEST TAY Code  ASM

5

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SJY 1388A Veh. Inspected FBG 234G
Policy No. GA263572 Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim Neo. SBMOOLHF Excess ($) 000
Assign From Assign Date 27I06/2018 -
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA GLH125 c.c 125
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2012
Chassis No, LALJAT1UBC3015764 Colour RED
Odometer 48075 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN OCRDER Modification NIL
Genoral GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |2.75-18 METZELER 4 mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre [300-18 METZELER 4 mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION AND O/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  18/08/2018 [Inspection Date 28/06/2018
Survey held at KIVILE ENTERPRISE
BLK 3007 #01-408
UBI ROAD 1
SINGAPORE 408701
(MOTORCYCLE ONLY)
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON AWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days
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Rag. No. 189607188R GST Reg No. 18-9607108-R

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ut Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park, Singapore 408833

TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE ND. FBG 234G
ra

Page No. 1 of 2

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|HANDLE BAR (CONSISTENT) BENT 110 00 110.00
1|BRAKE LEVER (CONSISTENT) cuT 85.00 65,00
1|BRAKE PUMP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 110.00
1|CLUTCH LEVER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 85.00
1|GRIP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 3000
1|MIRROR (CONSISTENT) cut 60.00 60,00
1|METER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 380.00
1|HEAD LIGHT (CONSISTENT) cuT 150.00 150.00
1|HEAD LIGHT COVER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 65.00 -
1|LAMP STAY (CONSISTENT} NOT NECESSARY 75.00
1|SIGNAL LIGHT RH (CONSISTENT) cuT 48 00 4800
1|SIGNAL LIGHT LH (CONSISTENT) cuT 48.00 4800
1|FRONT MUDGUARD (CONSISTENT) cuT 75.00 75.00
1|GEAR PADDLE (CONSISTENT) BENT 75.00 75.00
1|FOOTREST LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 85.00 .
1|FOOTREST RH (CONSISTENT) cuT 85.00 65.00
1|BRAKE PADDLE (CONSISTENT) CuT 75.00 75.00
1|REAR FOOTREST RH (CONSISTENT) cuT 85.00 65.00
1|EXHAUST PIPE (CONSISTENT) DENTED 450.00 450.00
1|EXHAUST PIPE GUARD (CONSISTENT) cuT 85.00 85.00
1|REAR BOX (CONSISTENT) cuT 160.00 160.00
1|REAR BOX CARRIER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 8500 -
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT) cuT 30.00 30,00
1|STAYING CONE (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 165.00 165.00
2,601.00 1,726.00
LABOUR
FORK REPAIR 300.00 60.00
LABOUR 350.00 120.00
TRANSPORT 50.00 40.00
SPRAY NOT NECESSARY 250.00 =

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011765/Gha3q2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Libi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Par, Singapore 4068833
TEL: 8258 3581 FAX: 6258 4315

Feg. Mo 189807188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607186-R Page No..2 of 2
Qty ption of Parts Condition W ssnl  s)
ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 300.00 -
1.250.00 220,00
GRAND TOTAL S,EE:j.ﬂD 1,946.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,400.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

=

|

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011765/Gha3g2

."fE e
|

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LUAEILITY TO THAD PANTEES - This Repoer (s mafs ssbsly bor (he mse and banasfil of tha Clant named on ihs rand pegs of this Repor.

Remort, bt wisile of n pad does 8o ob bhis o her owin dek.
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